
ACTIVITY: SWACHH BHARATH RALLY 

VENUE : VELVADAM 

DATE:  09- 09- 2018 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 45 

S.NO Regimental No. Name BRANCH 
1 AP 16 SWA 375501 ATLURI JASMINE CIVIL 

2 AP 16 SWA 375504 GUMMADI PRAMEELA ASE 

3 AP 16 SWA 375514 GADIRAJU MOUNIKA EEE 

4 AP 16 SWA 375515 MALAPATI SRUTHI EEE 

5 AP 16 SWA 375520 BEEMIREDDY DEEPTHI EEE 

6 AP 16 SWA 375524 VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA ECE 

7 AP 16 SWA 375528 THOTA ANJALA THRIVENI ECE 

8 AP 16 SWA 375529 GONEPUDI THANUJA ECE 

9 AP 16 SWA 375530 GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI ECE 

10 AP 16 SWA 375544 MALLADI V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE 

11 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 

12 AP 17 SWA 375510 BILLA VENKATA  ANUSHA CSE 

13 AP 17 SWA 375514 NUVULLA   ANU SREE  IT 

14 AP 17 SWA 375518 KOTHA VINEETHA VANI  IT 

15 AP 17 SWA 375527 JALLA  KOTA SATYA SRI  EEE 

16 AP 17 SWA 375535 CHADALAPAKA  NAGA SRI HARSHINI EEE 

17 AP 17 SWA 375536 KESANA THARUNI KRISHNA EEE 

18 AP 17 SWA 375539 PHIRANGI MANASWITHA  MECH  

19 AP 17 SWA 375540 BATCHU  BHAVANA  MECH  

20 AP 17 SWA 375542 RAMINENI  SARVANI MECH  

21 AP 17 SWA 375543 SIRIYALA  ALEKHYA  MECH  

22 AP 17 SWA 375544 CHINTA SRUJANA  MECH  

23 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE  

24 AP 17 SWA 375546 MASAYIPETA SONIYAZ ECE  

25 AP 17 SWA 375550 SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI ECE  

26 AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI ECE  

27 AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE  

28 AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE  

29 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE  

30 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE  

31 AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE  

32 AP 17 SWA 375567 ALAVALA  BINUSHA ECE  

33 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE  

34 AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE  

35 AP 17 SWA 375580 BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA LATHA ECE  



36 AP 17 SWA 375593 GIRAJALA  SURYAKALAVATHI ASE  

37 AP 17 SWA 375594 ALIBILLI  PRIYANKA ASE  

38 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE  

39 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL  

40 AP 17 SWA 375600 LAVUDIYA  ANITHA CIVIL  

41 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE 

42 AP 17 SWA 375603 MUNTIMADUGU SNEHITHA  MECH  

43 AP 17 SWA 375615 PASAM   ANNAPURANA  MECH  

44 AP 17 SWA 375617 DASARI  KEERTHANA  CIVIL 

45 AP 17 SWA 375621 JANNIGORLA  PRIYANKA  MECH  

 

 



 

 

 



ACTIVITY: SWACHH BHARATH (Cleaning at Hostel) 

VENUE : MYLAVARAM 

DATE:  16 - 09- 2018 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 37 

  S.NO Regimental No. Name Branch 
1 AP 16 SWA 375501 ATLURI JASMINE CIVIL 

2 AP 16 SWA 375504 GUMMADI PRAMEELA ASE 

3 AP 16 SWA 375514 GADIRAJU MOUNIKA EEE 

4 AP 16 SWA 375515 MALAPATI SRUTHI EEE 

5 AP 16 SWA 375520 BEEMIREDDY DEEPTHI EEE 

6 AP 16 SWA 375524 VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA ECE 

7 AP 16 SWA 375527 TIYYAGURA LAVANYA ECE 

8 AP 16 SWA 375528 THOTA ANJALA THRIVENI ECE 

9 AP 16 SWA 375529 GONEPUDI THANUJA ECE 

10 AP 16 SWA 375530 GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI ECE 

11 AP 16 SWA 375531 GORLA SUSHMA ECE 

12 AP 16 SWA 375544 MALLADI V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE 

13 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 

14 AP 17 SWA 375512 VEMULA  REVATHI  CSE 

15 AP 17 SWA 375514 NUVULLA   ANU SREE  IT 

16 AP 17 SWA 375524 AVVARU PHANI JAYATRI  EEE 

17 AP 17 SWA 375525 BHUKYA CHARITHA SRI EEE 

18 AP 17 SWA 375527 JALLA  KOTA SATYA SRI  EEE 

19 AP 17 SWA 375536 KESANA THARUNI KRISHNA EEE 

20 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE 

21 AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI ECE 

22 AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE 

23 AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE 

24 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE 

25 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE 

26 AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE 

27 AP 17 SWA 375567 ALAVALA  BINUSHA ECE 

28 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE 

29 AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE 

30 AP 17 SWA 375580 BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA LATHA ECE 

31 AP 17 SWA 375593 GIRAJALA  SURYAKALAVATHI ASE 

32 AP 17 SWA 375594 ALIBILLI  PRIYANKA ASE 

33 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE 

34 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL 

35 AP 17 SWA 375600 LAVUDIYA  ANITHA CIVIL 



36 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE 

37 AP 17 SWA 375621 JANNIGORLA  PRIYANKA  MECH 

 

 

 



 

ACTIVITY: SWACHH BHARATH (Cleaning a Public Statue) 

VENUE: MYLAVARAM 

DATE: 20 - 09- 2018 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 147 

S.NO Regimental No. Name Branch 

1 AP 16 SWA 375501 ATLURI JASMINE CIVIL 

2 AP 16 SWA 375504 GUMMADI PRAMEELA ASE 

3 AP 16 SWA 375514 GADIRAJU MOUNIKA EEE 

4 AP 16 SWA 375515 MALAPATI SRUTHI EEE 

5 AP 16 SWA 375518 BALLA UMA MAHESWARI ECE 

6 AP 16 SWA 375519 SODISETTI CHANDRIKA ECE 

7 AP 16 SWA 375520 BEEMIREDDY DEEPTHI EEE 

8 AP 16 SWA 375521 CHERUKURI SNEHA LATHA ECE 

9 AP 16 SWA 375522 BONDILI YOGITHA SINGH ECE 

10 AP 16 SWA 375524 VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA ECE 

11 AP 16 SWA 375527 TIYYAGURA LAVANYA ECE 

12 AP 16 SWA 375528 THOTA ANJALA THRIVENI ECE 

13 AP 16 SWA 375529 GONEPUDI THANUJA ECE 

14 AP 16 SWA 375530 GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI ECE 

15 AP 16 SWA 375531 GORLA SUSHMA ECE 

16 AP 16 SWA 375536 POTLACHERUVU ANUSHA CSE 

17 AP 16 SWA 375539 PACHAVA MANASA CSE 

18 AP 16 SWA 375542 KONA NAGA NANDHINI ECE 

19 AP 16 SWA 375544 MALLADI V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE 

'B2' Cadets 

20 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 

21 AP 17 SWA 375507 REGALLA  SRAVANI CSE 

22 AP 17 SWA 375508 GORLA  SWATHI CSE 

23 AP 17 SWA 375509 LETHAVADLA  TEJASWINI CSE 

24 AP 17 SWA 375510 BILLA VENKATA  ANUSHA CSE 

25 AP 17 SWA 375512 VEMULA  REVATHI  CSE 

26 AP 17 SWA 375514 NUVULLA   ANU SREE  IT 

27 AP 17 SWA 375515 VARUKUTI  ANUSHA  IT 

28 AP 17 SWA 375516 BUDDE  AKHILA  IT 

29 AP 17 SWA 375517 JONNAKUTI SUGUNA KUMARI  IT 

30 AP 17 SWA 375518 KOTHA VINEETHA VANI  IT 

31 AP 17 SWA 375524 AVVARU PHANI JAYATRI  EEE 

32 AP 17 SWA 375525 BHUKYA CHARITHA SRI EEE 



33 AP 17 SWA 375527 JALLA  KOTA SATYA SRI  EEE 

34 AP 17 SWA 375529 CHUKA  PAVANI EEE 

35 AP 17 SWA 375535 CHADALAPAKA  NAGA SRI HARSHINI EEE 

36 AP 17 SWA 375536 KESANA THARUNI KRISHNA EEE 

37 AP 17 SWA 375538 THANIGUNDALA  SRI LEKHA EEE 

38 AP 17 SWA 375539 PHIRANGI MANASWITHA  MECH 

39 AP 17 SWA 375540 BATCHU  BHAVANA  MECH 

40 AP 17 SWA 375542 RAMINENI  SARVANI MECH 

41 AP 17 SWA 375543 SIRIYALA  ALEKHYA  MECH 

42 AP 17 SWA 375544 CHINTA SRUJANA  MECH 

43 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE 

44 AP 17 SWA 375546 MASAYIPETA SONIYAZ ECE 

45 AP 17 SWA 375547 PILLI  YAMINI ECE 

46 AP 17 SWA 375550 SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI ECE 

47 AP 17 SWA 375551 DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA ECE 

48 AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI ECE 

49 AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE 

50 AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE 

51 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE 

52 AP 17 SWA 375556 MADU MOUNIKA ECE 

53 AP 17 SWA 375557 PORANKI  BHARATHI ECE 

54 AP 17 SWA 375558 MARKAPUDI  PRIYANKA ECE 

55 AP 17 SWA 375559 AKALAMKAM  JAHNAVI ECE 

56 AP 17 SWA 375560 CHERIPALLI  GAYATHRI ECE 

57 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE 

58 AP 17 SWA 375562 NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI  ECE 

59 AP 17 SWA 375563 KANDULA  RUPA ECE 

60 AP 17 SWA 375564 SHAIK  SABIHA ECE 

61 AP 17 SWA 375565 THOTA   GAYATHRI ECE 

62 AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE 

63 AP 17 SWA 375567 ALAVALA  BINUSHA ECE 

64 AP 17 SWA 375568 VEMULA  SIRISHA ECE 

65 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE 

66 AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE 

67 AP 17 SWA 375580 BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA LATHA ECE 

68 AP 17 SWA 375582 GANTALA SRAVANI ECE 

69 AP 17 SWA 375585 PIKKI  KUSUMA ECE 

70 AP 17 SWA 375593 GIRAJALA  SURYAKALAVATHI ASE 

71 AP 17 SWA 375594 ALIBILLI  PRIYANKA ASE 

72 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE 

73 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL 

74 AP 17 SWA 375600 LAVUDIYA  ANITHA CIVIL 

75 AP 17 SWA 375601 MANDA  SANTHI PRIYA CSE 

76 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE 



77 AP 17 SWA 375604 YARAMALA  ANUSHA  MECH 

78 AP 17 SWA 375606 BADANAPURI  HARITHA   ECE 

79 AP 17 SWA 375607 KALIDINDI  TEJASREE ECE 

80 AP 17 SWA 375613 MADUGULA  PADMINI  MECH 

81 AP 17 SWA 375615 PASAM   ANNAPURANA  MECH 

82 AP 17 SWA 375617 DASARI  KEERTHANA  CIVIL 

83 AP 17 SWA 375620 JARUGU NANDINI  MECH 

84 AP 17 SWA 375621 JANNIGORLA  PRIYANKA  MECH 

85 AP 17 SWA 375624 PUCHAKAYALA  SWATHI  ASE 

86 AP 17 SWA 375627 GODA TEJASWI MECH 

87 AP 17 SWA 375630 LOKALA APARNA MECH 

B1' Cadets 
S.NO Name Branch  

88 G.GAYATRI ASE 

89 B.KEERTHI ASE 

90 Y.SUVARCHALA CIVIL 

91 CHENNU JYOTSNA CSE 

92 GARIKA LALITHA CSE 

93 KAPELLI DEVI CSE 

94 AKUNURU HEMA NAVYA CSE 

95 K.MANEESHA CSE 

96 THOTA SAHITHI CSE 

97 KUNDURU NAGA PRAVALLIKA REDDY CSE 

98 GUDURU VINEELA CSE 

99 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI CSE 

100 G.NAGA LAKSHMI CSE 

101 R.SHAILAJA CSE 

102 BELLAMKONDA MEGHANA PREETHI CSE 

103 BOSKA RAMYA LATHA CSE 

104 T.VINEELA CSE 

105 P.PAVANI ECE 

106 J.MAHA LAKSHMI ECE 

107 N.NEEHARI ECE 

108 S.VIJAYA SHILPA ECE 

109 Y.NIKHITHA ECE 

110 B.SNEHITHA ECE 

111 CH.LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA ECE 

112 K. MOUNISHA ECE 

113 K. BHAGYA SRI ECE 

114 K. CHANDRALEKHA ECE 

115 J.SUNITHA ECE 

116 Y. LAVANYA ECE 

117 P.AMULYA ECE 



118 B.VINEELA ECE 

119 PALAGANI JAYAVANI IT 

120 P. V. L. SWETHA EEE 

121 K.LAKSHMI PRAYACHHA EEE 

122 J.NAGAMANI EEE 

123 N.SINDHU EEE 

124 T.ADI LAKSHMI EEE 

125 KAMULLA DEEPIKA EEE 

126 S. RADHA RANI EEE 

127 SK. SAJEEDA NAZANEAN EEE 

128 E. VIJAYA LAKSHMI EEE 

129 J.SANDHYA EEE 

130 K.PREETHI EEE 

131 T.PRIYANKA EEE 

132 P.CHANDRIKA EIE 

133 J.PRANEETHA EIE 

134 B.SAI SREE VALLI EIE 

135 P.VINEELA SRICHARANI EIE 

136 R.LEELA LAVANYA EIE 

137 J.MOUNIKA EIE 

138 T.MONICA RAJYA LAKSHMI EIE 

139 A.VENU DEEPTHI EIE 

140 E. NALINI PRIYA EIE 

141 D.DIVYA SREE IT 

142 R.SHALINI IT 

143 K.RAMYA SRI IT 

144 N.LIKHITHA IT 

145 SK.AISHA IT 

146 V.SRI HARSHINI IT 

147 MOSALI KRUSHIKA MECH 



 

 

 



ACTIVITY: SWACHH BHARATH (Cleaning a Public Park) 

VENUE: MYLAVARAM 

DATE: 25 - 09- 2018 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 112 

'C' Cadets 

S.NO Regimental No. Name Branch 
1 AP 16 SWA 375501 ATLURI JASMINE CIVIL 

2 AP 16 SWA 375515 MALAPATI SRUTHI EEE 

3 AP 16 SWA 375518 BALLA UMA MAHESWARI ECE 

4 AP 16 SWA 375519 SODISETTI CHANDRIKA ECE 

5 AP 16 SWA 375520 BEEMIREDDY DEEPTHI EEE 

6 AP 16 SWA 375521 CHERUKURI SNEHA LATHA ECE 

7 AP 16 SWA 375522 BONDILI YOGITHA SINGH ECE 

8 AP 16 SWA 375524 VISSAMSETTI SIREESHA ECE 

9 AP 16 SWA 375527 TIYYAGURA LAVANYA ECE 

10 AP 16 SWA 375528 THOTA ANJALA THRIVENI ECE 

11 AP 16 SWA 375530 GOLAM RAJA RAJESWARI ECE 

12 AP 16 SWA 375531 GORLA SUSHMA ECE 

13 AP 16 SWA 375539 PACHAVA MANASA CSE 

14 AP 16 SWA 375542 KONA NAGA NANDHINI ECE 

15 AP 16 SWA 375544 MALLADI V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE 

'B2' Cadets 
16 AP 17 SWA 375505 N.YASASWI CSE 

17 AP 17 SWA 375506 CHITTA  TEJASWI CSE 

18 AP 17 SWA 375507 REGALLA  SRAVANI CSE 

19 AP 17 SWA 375508 GORLA  SWATHI CSE 

20 AP 17 SWA 375510 BILLA VENKATA  ANUSHA CSE 

21 AP 17 SWA 375518 KOTHA VINEETHA VANI  IT 

22 AP 17 SWA 375524 AVVARU PHANI JAYATRI  EEE 

23 AP 17 SWA 375527 JALLA  KOTA SATYA SRI  EEE 

24 AP 17 SWA 375529 CHUKA  PAVANI EEE 

25 AP 17 SWA 375536 KESANA THARUNI KRISHNA EEE 

26 AP 17 SWA 375540 BATCHU  BHAVANA  MECH 

27 AP 17 SWA 375545 KASARAPU  VISALA SAI MANASA ECE 

28 AP 17 SWA 375546 MASAYIPETA SONIYAZ ECE 

29 AP 17 SWA 375547 PILLI  YAMINI ECE 

30 AP 17 SWA 375550 SINGAREDDY  MANI DEEPTHI ECE 

31 AP 17 SWA 375551 DODDA  CHINMAYI SRINIJA ECE 

32 AP 17 SWA 375552 MODUGU UDAYA NAGA BHAGYA SRI ECE 

33 AP 17 SWA 375553 MALADI  RESHMA CHOWDARY ECE 

34 AP 17 SWA 375554 SURE BHAVANI ECE 



35 AP 17 SWA 375555 RAGIPATI  NAGA SAI TEJASWINI ECE 

36 AP 17 SWA 375556 MADU MOUNIKA ECE 

37 AP 17 SWA 375557 PORANKI  BHARATHI ECE 

38 AP 17 SWA 375558 MARKAPUDI  PRIYANKA ECE 

39 AP 17 SWA 375559 AKALAMKAM  JAHNAVI ECE 

40 AP 17 SWA 375560 CHERIPALLI  GAYATHRI ECE 

41 AP 17 SWA 375561 DULLA  SWAPNA ECE 

42 AP 17 SWA 375562 NIMMAKURI  MEGHANA PREETHI  ECE 

43 AP 17 SWA 375563 KANDULA  RUPA ECE 

44 AP 17 SWA 375564 SHAIK  SABIHA ECE 

45 AP 17 SWA 375565 THOTA   GAYATHRI ECE 

46 AP 17 SWA 375566 KODURU  BHARGAVI ECE 

47 AP 17 SWA 375577 KUPPALA  ANUSHA ECE 

48 AP 17 SWA 375578 PAKANATI  SRAVANI ECE 

49 AP 17 SWA 375580 BHIMAVARUPA   SRI  PUSHPA LATHA ECE 

50 AP 17 SWA 375585 PIKKI  KUSUMA ECE 

51 AP 17 SWA 375593 GIRAJALA  SURYAKALAVATHI ASE 

52 AP 17 SWA 375594 ALIBILLI  PRIYANKA ASE 

53 AP 17 SWA 375595 VANAPAMULA  ANANDHI ASE 

54 AP 17 SWA 375599 KATTA  SOUNDARYA CIVIL 

55 AP 17 SWA 375600 LAVUDIYA  ANITHA CIVIL 

56 AP 17 SWA 375601 MANDA  SANTHI PRIYA CSE 

57 AP 17 SWA 375602 NANDETI  JAHNAVI  ECE 

58 AP 17 SWA 375604 YARAMALA  ANUSHA  MECH 

59 AP 17 SWA 375607 KALIDINDI  TEJASREE ECE 

60 AP 17 SWA 375613 MADUGULA  PADMINI  MECH 

61 AP 17 SWA 375617 DASARI  KEERTHANA  CIVIL 

62 AP 17 SWA 375624 PUCHAKAYALA  SWATHI  ASE 

B1' Cadets 
S.NO Name Branch 

63 G.GAYATRI ASE 

64 B.KEERTHI ASE 

65 Y.SUVARCHALA CIVIL 

66 CHENNU JYOTSNA CSE 

67 GARIKA LALITHA CSE 

68 KAPELLI DEVI CSE 

69 AKUNURU HEMA NAVYA CSE 

70 K.MANEESHA CSE 

71 THOTA SAHITHI CSE 

72 KUNDURU NAGA PRAVALLIKA REDDY CSE 

73 GUDURU VINEELA CSE 

74 NAGAVARAPU NAGA JYOTHI CSE 

75 G.NAGA LAKSHMI CSE 

76 R.SHAILAJA CSE 

77 BELLAMKONDA MEGHANA PREETHI CSE 

78 BOSKA RAMYA LATHA CSE 

79 T.VINEELA CSE 



80 P.PAVANI ECE 

81 J.MAHA LAKSHMI ECE 

82 N.NEEHARI ECE 

83 S.VIJAYA SHILPA ECE 

84 Y.NIKHITHA ECE 

85 B.SNEHITHA ECE 

86 CH.LAKSHMI DURGA KAVYA ECE 

87 K. MOUNISHA ECE 

88 K. BHAGYA SRI ECE 

89 K. CHANDRALEKHA ECE 

90 J.SUNITHA ECE 

91 Y. LAVANYA ECE 

92 P.AMULYA ECE 

93 B.VINEELA ECE 

94 PALAGANI JAYAVANI IT 

95 P. V. L. SWETHA EEE 

96 K.LAKSHMI PRAYACHHA EEE 

97 J.NAGAMANI EEE 

98 N.SINDHU EEE 

99 T.ADI LAKSHMI EEE 

100 KAMULLA DEEPIKA EEE 

101 S. RADHA RANI EEE 

102 SK. SAJEEDA NAZANEAN EEE 

103 E. VIJAYA LAKSHMI EEE 

104 J.SANDHYA EEE 

105 K.PREETHI EEE 

106 T.PRIYANKA EEE 

107 P.CHANDRIKA EIE 

108 J.PRANEETHA EIE 

109 B.SAI SREE VALLI EIE 

110 P.VINEELA SRICHARANI EIE 

111 R.LEELA LAVANYA EIE 

112 J.MOUNIKA EIE 

113 T.MONICA RAJYA LAKSHMI EIE 

114 A.VENU DEEPTHI EIE 

115 E. NALINI PRIYA EIE 

116 D.DIVYA SREE IT 

117 R.SHALINI IT 

118 K.RAMYA SRI IT 

119 N.LIKHITHA IT 

120 SK.AISHA IT 

121 V.SRI HARSHINI IT 

122 MOSALI KRUSHIKA MECH 

 



 

 



 


